
Save Rate
Cat Dog Total

Monthly Statistics

Cat Dog Other Total
Shelter Spay/Neuter 859 616 6
Other Spay/Neuter 203 2 0
Dentals 40 56 0
Specialty Surgeries 26 40 0

Cat Dog Other Total
Stray 1127 930 63
Owner Surrender 328 345 77
Transfer 83 47 44
Seized/Impounded 52 110 23
Other 18 69 0

Cat Dog Other Total
Adoption 977 898 156
Return to Owner 107 535 7
Transfer 68 7 9
Return to Field 122 0 0

Cat Dog Other Total
Died 24 5 1
Euthanasia 145 75 23
Missing/Stolen 1 0 1

Cat Dog Other Total
Monthly Average
Animals In Care

89% 95% 92%

Q2 2025 : Apr-Jun

Surgeries
1481
205
96
66

TOTAL 1128 714 6 1848

Live Intake
2120
750
174
185
87

TOTAL 1608 1501 207 3316

Live Outcome
2031
649
84

122
TOTAL 1274 1440 172 2886

Non-Live Outcome
30

243
2

TOTAL 170 80 25 275

232 199 40 471

Save Rate = (Total Intake - Non-Live Outcome) / Total Intake

The data presented in this report is accurate to the best of our knowledge as of the report date. Please note that regular record audits
are conducted throughout the year, which may result in minor adjustments to the reported figures. NHS remains committed to providing

the most accurate and actionable data possible, with transparency as our highest priority.


