



Save Rate

Cat	Dog	Total
89%	95%	92%

Monthly Statistics

Q2 2025 : Apr-Jun

Surgeries	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Shelter Spay/Neuter	859	616	6	1481
Other Spay/Neuter	203	2	0	205
Dentals	40	56	0	96
Specialty Surgeries	26	40	0	66
TOTAL	1128	714	6	1848

Live Intake	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Stray	1127	930	63	2120
Owner Surrender	328	345	77	750
Transfer	83	47	44	174
Seized/Impounded	52	110	23	185
Other	18	69	0	87
TOTAL	1608	1501	207	3316

Live Outcome	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Adoption	977	898	156	2031
Return to Owner	107	535	7	649
Transfer	68	7	9	84
Return to Field	122	0	0	122
TOTAL	1274	1440	172	2886

Non-Live Outcome	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Died	24	5	1	30
Euthanasia	145	75	23	243
Missing/Stolen	1	0	1	2
TOTAL	170	80	25	275

	Cat	Dog	Other	Total
Monthly Average Animals In Care	232	199	40	471

Save Rate = (Total Intake - Non-Live Outcome) / Total Intake

The data presented in this report is accurate to the best of our knowledge as of the report date. Please note that regular record audits are conducted throughout the year, which may result in minor adjustments to the reported figures. NHS remains committed to providing the most accurate and actionable data possible, with transparency as our highest priority.